Newform™ Medical Grade LDPE Bags
Ultra-Pure, Clean Gamma-Sterilizable Packaging
Features
  In-house extrusion of LDPE film using certified
and virgin resin without any additives
  Blown-film extrusion of LDPE film, conversion and
packaging in certified ISO Class 5 cleanrooms
  Flexibility in customizing sizes, thicknesses and

  EP monograph 3.2.2 ‘Plastic containers and closures for
pharmaceutical use’
Ordering Information
Part Number Inner Bag Size
UP1F10-0000-0001 150 mm W x 200 mm L (7.9 in. L x 5.9 in. W)
UP1F10-0000-0002 200 mm W x 300 mm L (11.8 in. L x 7.9 in. W)
UP1F10-0000-0003 300 mm W x 450 mm L (17.7 in. L x 11.8 in. W)
UP1F10-0000-0004 450 mm W x 600 mm L (23.6 in. L x 17.7 in. W)
UP1F10-0000-0005 600 mm W x 800 mm L (31.5 in. L x 23.6 in. W)
Width (W) equals opening of the bag
Thickness: 100 μm
All bags are double packed per 100 piece
A COC (Certificate of Conformity) is included with each delivery